

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68354
Full Product Name	Italian Egg Selection
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>MILK Chocolate Pralines(29% Cacao Min)Filled with 42% HAZELNUT CREAM: (Sugar, Variable Proportions of Vegetable fats:(Coconut, Palm Kernel, Palm, Sunflower, Shea, Rape),Filling, Cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Powder MILK Serum, Skimmed Cocoa Powder, HAZELNUTS 0.4%,Emulsifier:SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavourings),Sugar, Rice Starch, Thickening: Arabic Gum, Maltodextrin, Coating Agent : Carnauba wax, Flavourings. Colourings:E120,E133,E101, E160a,E155,E153,E150b,E170.May Contain Traces of : OTHER DRY FRUITS,PEANUTS,CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</p>
May contain statements	<p>SOYA,MILK,HAZELNUT,.May Contain Traces of : OTHER DRY FRUITS,PEANUTS,CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</p>
Net Quantity in grams	175g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store in a Cool Dry Place
Manufacturer's name and address	BURATTI ITALY
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	N

Date of last Review		Version Number		
01/09/2023		V1		